W A4 Aindb 9

Contents

Reading Aloud 2
Testing Your Ears 3
Opening Your Mouth 8
Talking Together 13
Facing Culture 15

Unit 2 17
Reading Aloud 18
Testing Your Ears 19
Opening Your Mouth 24
Talking Together 29
Facing Culture 31

Reading Aloud 34
Testing Your Ears 35
Opening Your Mouth 40
Talking Together 45
Facing Culture 48

Reading Aloud 50
Testing Your Ears 51
Opening Your Mouth 56
Talking Together 61
Facing Culture 63

Reading Aloud 66
Testing Your Ears 67
Opening Your Mouth 72
Talking Together 77
Facing Culture 79

IX

2014/7/2 TF/F16:45:35 (



W A indb 10

Unit 6
Reading Aloud
Testing Your Ears
Opening Your Mouth
Talking Together
Facing Culture

Unit 7
Reading Aloud
Testing Your Ears
Opening Your Mouth
Talking Together

Facing Culture

Reading Aloud
Testing Your Ears
Opening Your Mouth
Talking Together

Facing Culture

Reading Aloud
Testing Your Ears
Opening Your Mouth
Talking Together
Facing Culture
Unit 10

Reading Aloud
Testing Your Ears
Opening Your Mouth
Talking Together

Facing Culture

Glossary

81
82
83
88
93
95

97
98
99

104
109
111

114
115
120
125
127

130
131
136
141
143
145
146
147
152
157
159
160

2014/7/2 TF/F16:45:35 (



