Contents

Unit 1	1
Reading Aloud	2
Testing Your Ears	3
Opening Your Mouth	8
Talking Together	13
Facing Culture	15
Unit 2	17
Reading Aloud	18
Testing Your Ears	19
Opening Your Mouth	24
Talking Together	29
Facing Culture	31
Unit 3	33
Reading Aloud	34
Testing Your Ears	35
Opening Your Mouth	40
Talking Together	45
Facing Culture	48
Unit 4	49
Reading Aloud	50
Testing Your Ears	51
Opening Your Mouth	56
Talking Together	61
Facing Culture	63
Unit 5	65
Reading Aloud	66
Testing Your Ears	67
Opening Your Mouth	72
Talking Together	77
Facing Culture	79

Unit 6	81
Reading Aloud	82
Testing Your Ears	83
Opening Your Mouth	88
Talking Together	93
Facing Culture	95
Unit 7	97
Reading Aloud	98
Testing Your Ears	99
Opening Your Mouth	104
Talking Together	109
Facing Culture	111
Unit 8	113
Reading Aloud	114
Testing Your Ears	115
Opening Your Mouth	120
Talking Together	125
Facing Culture	127
Unit 9	129
Reading Aloud	130
Testing Your Ears	131
Opening Your Mouth	136
Talking Together	141
Facing Culture	143
Unit 10	145
Reading Aloud	146
Testing Your Ears	147
Opening Your Mouth	152
Talking Together	157
Facing Culture	159
Glossary	160